

---

## PACHET DIVERSE MATERIALE

I.D.: 49006431

---

Data publicarii	19.08.20	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.676,41 RON - 1.676,41 RON

---

Descriere: NR. CRT. DENUMIRE PRODUS CANT. U.M. PRET F. TVA 1 2 3 4 8 1 COLIER FIXARE D110 2 B 20,43 40.86 2 COLIER METALIC DIBLU+SURUB 46 B 7,65 351.9 3 BARA FILETATA 1M 4 B 33,32 133.28 4 MUFA FILETATA 10 B 6,50 65 5 TESA REPARATII 1 B 65,43 6 VOPSEA NEAGRA 600ML 1 B 57,65 7 BANDA DUBLU ADEZIVA 1 B 43,32 8 SURUB LEMN( 5X30 55BUC, 4X30 138 BUC,4,8X25 1PUN) 1 SET 65,43 9 SIKA ALUM.3MX50MM 1 B 64,54 10 FURTUN FLEX 19MM 50M 1 B 789,00 PRET =1676,41

---